
PULSE SUPPRESSOR - PSmini

 HIGHT QUALIT Y
 MIKROKOM FIBER OPTIC 
 LAB CERTIFICATE
 WITHOUT INSIDE FUSION 
 SPLICES
 SMALL DIMENSIONS
 UNIVERSAL USE

MIKROKOM, s.r.o. Pod Vinicí 622 / 143 00 Praha / Czech Republic
phone: +420 241 760 100, fax: +420 241 764 822

e-mail: info@mikrokom.cz
http:// www.mikrokom.cz
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�ber length (m)
200
300
500
1000
1200
1500

�ber type
9 = singlemode �ber 9/125

50 = multimode �ber 50/125
62.5 = multimode �ber 62.5/125

**
polishing method
APC
PC

connec tor type
E2 (E2000)

FC
SC
ST
LC
etc.

pigtail length (cm)

(total maximum 400 cm)

50
100
150
200
250

marking example

PS - 9 - 500 - FC/PC/200 - SC/APC/200


